
AUSSTELLERKONTAKTE

FEATURED DESTINATION 
CAPITAL REGION USA
Capital Region USA 
c/o Claasen Communication GmbH  
Im Schelmböhl 40, 64665 Alsbach 
Kontakt: Maria Greiner 
Tel.: +49 6257 68781 
E-Mail: maria.greiner@claasen.de 
www.capitalregionusa.de

Virginia Beach Convention & Visitors Bureau 
2101 Parks Avenue, Fifth Floor 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451 
Kontakt: Kelli Norman 
Tel.: +1 757 385 6643   
E-Mail: knorman@visitvirginiabeach.com  
www.visitvirginiabeach.com    

Visit Baltimore / Maryland Office of Tourism 
400 East Pratt Street, 10th Floor 
Baltimore, Maryland 21202 
Kontakt: Eric Masterton 
Tel.: +1 410 659 7090 
E-Mail: emasterton@baltimore.org  
www.baltimore.org, www.visitmaryland.org 

Visit Fairfax 
10560 Arrowhead Drive, Suite 350, Fairfax, VA 22030 
Kontakt: Lori A. Scott 
Tel.: +1 703 752 9513 
E-Mail: lscott@fxva.com  
www.fxva.com 

FEATURED AIRLINE UNITED AIRLINES 

United Airlines 
Obstgartenstrasse 27, 8302 Kloten 
Tel.: +41 (44) 800 92 12 German 
Tel.: +41 22 417 72 80 French 
E-Mail: Iservice@united.com für Support 
customercare@united.com für Reklamationen 
www.united.com

AUSSTELLER A – Z
Air France / KLM / Delta 
Route Francois Peyrot 10 
1218 Le Grand-Saconnex 
Tel.: +41 848 747 300 (Agency Support) 
www. airfrance.ch / klm.ch / delta.com

Arizona Office of Tourism 
c/o Travelmarketing Romberg TMR  
Erkrather Straße 401, D-40231 Düsseldorf 
Kontakt: Simone Saxer 
Tel.: +49 211 86 84 25 86 
E-Mail: s.saxer@travelmarketing.de 
www.visitarizona.com / www.travelmarketing.de

Atlantic Joint Business AA/BA/AY/IB

  American Airlines 
Postfach 2124 
8060 Zürich Flughafen 
Kontakt: Felix Werner 
Tel.: 079 900 11 30  
E-Mail: felix.werner@aa.com 
www. aa.com und www.saleslink.aa.com

  British Airways & Iberia 
British Airways plc P.O. Box 2178 
CH – 8060 Zurich-Airport 
Kontakt: Elisabeth Navarro 
Tel.: 079 847 61 73 
E-Mail: elisabeth.navarro@ba.com 
www.batraveltrade.com 
www.iberiagencias.com

  Finnair Plc. 
Seefeldstrasse 69, 8008 Zürich 
Tel.: 044 551 42 64 
www.finnair.com

Atlantic Joint Venture

  Air Canada 
Kontakt: Agency Support Zürich 
Tel.: 043 816 31 61 
E-Mail: saleszrh@aircanada.ca 
Kontakt: Agency Support Genf 
Tel.: 022 591 92 51 
E-Mail: sales.gva@aircanada.ca

  SWISS International Air Lines Ltd. 
LHG Agency Support, BSLAG/HQ-S 
Flughafenstrasse , 4030 Basel Switzerland 
Tel.: 0900851000 (DE) 
Tel.: 0900852000 (FR) 
Tel.: 0900853000 (IT) 
E-Mail: lhgagencysupport@swiss.com 
www.swiss-experts.com 

* The first 30 seconds are charged at the local rate. A rate 
of CHF 0.50/min applies thereafter for calls from the Swiss 
landline system. Calls from a mobile telephone may be 
subject to higher rates or additional charges.

Brand USA 
c/o Lieb Management & Beteiligungs GmbH 
Bavariaring 38, D-80336 München 
Kontakt: Frau Nicola Ahrens 
Tel. +49 (0)89 689063827 
E-Mail: nahrens@thebrandusa.de 
www.VisitTheUSA.de

California Partners  
c/o Marketing Services Int. Gmbh 
Frankfurter Strasse 175 
63263 Neu-Isenburg 
Deutschland  
Kontakt: Steffi Ahlers 
Tel.: +41 6102 88479 100 
E-Mail: Steffi@msi-germany.de 
www.visitcalifornia.com/de/ 
https://mailchi.mp/80a78b5657ff/californiapartners

Colorado Tourism Office 
Neumarkt 33, 50667 Köln, Deutschland 
Kontakt: Marcel Sprenger 
Tel.: +49 221 47671214 
E-Mail: colorado@getitacross.de 
www.colorado.com 

Condor Flugdienst GmbH 
An der Gehespitz 50, D-63263 Neu Isenburg 
Kontakt: Thomas Welti, Countrymanager CH 
E-Mail: sales.switzerland@condor.com 
www.condor.com/ch

Experience Scottsdale 
4250 N. Drinkwater Blvd., Ste. 300 
Scottsdale, AZ 85251 
Kontakt: Emily Wininger 
Tel.: +1 480 889 2705 
E-Mail: ewininger@experiencescottsdale.com  
www.experiencescottsdale.com 



AUSSTELLERKONTAKTE

Explore Fairbanks Alaska 
c/o FairWell Travel Consulting 
Schuchstr. 15, 01445 Radebeul 
Kontakt: Elke Handschug-Brosin 
Tel.: +49 351 42750074 
E-Mail: fairbanks.alaska@fairwelltravel.de 
www.explorefairbanks.com

Florida´s Space Coast Office of Tourism  
Kaiserin-Augusta-Anlagen 9, D-56068 Koblenz 
Kontakt: Rukhsana Timmis — International 
Representative Europe 
Tel.: +49 261 9731100 
E-Mail: Rukhsana.Timmis@me.com 
www.VisitSpaceCoast.com

FTI Touristik AG 
Binningerstrasse 94, 4123 Allschwil 
Kontakt: Mireille Hug 
Tel.: +41 79 539 46 04 
E-Mail: mireille.hug@fti.com 
www.ftigroup-service.ch (B2B) 
www.fti.ch (B2C)

Hotelplan Suisse MTCH AG 
Sägereistrasse 20, 8152 Glattbrugg 
Kontakt: travelhouse USA 
Tel.: +41 58 569 95 22 
E-Mail: usa@travelhouse.ch 
www.travelhouse.ch

Icelandair  
c/o WeWork Goetheplatz 
Neue Rothofstraße 13 – 19 
D-60313 Frankfurt am Main 
Kontakt: Christina Quanz 
Tel.: 0049 69 29997628 
E-Mail: c.quanz@icelandair.is 
www.icelandair.ch

knecht reisen ag 
Team North America 
Schwimmbadstrasse 1, 5210 Windisch 
Tel.: 062 834 71 11 
E-Mail: north.america@knecht-reisen.ch 
www.knecht-reisen.ch 

Kuoni Reisen 
DER Touristik Suisse AG 
Herostrasse 12, 8048 Zürich 
Kontakt: Carmen Frei  
Tel.: +41 44 277 46 44 
E-Mail: CARMEN.FREI@kuoni-reisen.ch 
www.kuoni.ch

Las Vegas Convention and Visitors Authority 
Landsbergerstraße 110, D-80339 München 
Kontakt: Kerry Mehrens 
Tel.: +49 173 5109693 
E-Mail: lasvegas@aviareps.com 
www.visitlasvegas.de

Meet Boston 
c/o Get It Across GmbH & Co. KG 
Neumarkt 33, 50667 Köln 
Kontakt: Christiane Bender & Andreas Niehörster 
Tel.: +49 221 4767 1211 
E-Mail: boston@getitacross.de  
www.getitacross.de 

New York’s Backyard – Hudson Valley 
Weiherstrasse 6c, D - 63477 Maintal-Hochstadt 
Kontakt: Christian Zerbian 
E-Mail: christian@zerbian-bd.de 
www.newyorksbackyardUSA.com

NYC & Company 
Landsberger Straße 110, D-80339 München 
Kontakt: Hannah Peffer 
Tel.: +49 89 55 25 33-435 
E-Mail: NYC.DACH@aviareps.com 
https://de.nycgo.com/ 

SeaWorld Parks & Entertainment 
c/o noble kommunikation GmbH 
Luisenstrasse 7, D-63263 Neu-Isenburg 
Kontakt: Norbert Simon 
Tel.: +49-6102-366652 
SeaWorldParks@noblekom.de 
www.seaworldentertainment.com

The Florida Keys & Key West 
Neumarkt 33, 50667 Köln, Deutschland 
Kontakt: Albert Jennings 
Tel.: +49-221-47671214 
E-Mail: fla-keys@getitacross.de  
www.fla-keys.com

Travel Nevada 
Landsbergerstraße 110 
81371 München 
Deutschland 
Kontakt: Katharina von Bremen 
Tel.: 0049(0)172 8142040 
E-Mail: kbremen@aviareps.com 
www.travelnevada.de

Travel Oregon Germany 
c/o Lieb Management & Beteiligungs GmbH 
Bavariaring 38 
80336 München 
Kontakt: Susanne Schmitt 
Tel.: +49 (0)89 6890 638 42 
E-Mail: susanne@lieb-management.de 
www.traveloregon.de www.traveloregon.com 

Travel Texas 
c/o Lieb Management & Beteiligungs GmbH 
Bavariaring 38, D-80336 Munich 
Kontakt: Julia Augustin 
Tel.: +49 151 22107892 
E-Mail: juliaa@lieb-management.de 
www.traveltexas.com 

TUI SUISSE LTD 
Friesenbergstrasse 75 
8036 Zürich 
Kontakt: Sales Support & Operations  
Tel.: 044 455 44 13 
E-Mail: sales@tui.ch  
www.tui.ch/de/

VISIT FLORIDA    
Lieb Management & Beteiligungs GmbH 
Bavariaring 38 
80336 München 
Kontakt: Marion Wolf 
Tel.: +49 89 689063828 
E-Mail: VisitFlorida@lieb-management.de 
www.visitflorida.com

Visit Tampa Bay  
c/o Sommer Touristik Marketing, 63739 Aschaffenburg 
, GERMANY  
Kontakt: Vera Sommer  
Tel.: +49+6021-325-303 
E-Mail: Tampa@Touristiksommer.de  
www.visittampabay.com

Visit St. Pete/Clearwater  
c/o Kaus Media Services 
Sophienstrasse 6 
Kontakt: Ralf Stüdemann 
Tel.: +49 511 899 890 41 
E-Mail: teamvspc@kaus.eu 
www.visitstpeteclearwater.com

HERZLICHEN DANK  
AN UNSERE SPONSOREN

Visit
TheUSA
de


